UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

In the Matter of

CALVERT CLIFFS NUCLEAR PROJECT, L.L.C.
(Calvert Cliffs Nuclear Power Plant, Unit 3)

DETROIT EDISON CO.
(Fermi Nuclear Power Plant, Unit 3)

DUKE ENERGY CAROLINAS, L.L.C.
(William States Lee Il Nuclear Station, Units 1 and 2)

ENTERGY OPERATIONS, INC.
(Grand Gulf Nuclear Station, Unit 1)

ENTERGY OPERATIONS, INC.
(Grand Gulf Nuclear Station, Unit 3)

FIRSTENERGY NUCLEAR OPERATING CO.
(Davis-Besse Nuclear Power Station, Unit 1)

FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT CO.
(Turkey Point, Units 6 and 7)

LUMINANT GENERATION CO. L.L.C.
(Comanche Peak Nuclear Power Plant, Units 3 and 4)

NEXTERA ENERGY SEABROOK, L.L.C.
(Seabrook Station, Unit 1)

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC CO.
(Diablo Canyon Power Plant, Units 1 and 2)

PPL BELL BEND, L.L.C.
(Bell Bend Nuclear Power Plant)

PROGRESS ENERGY CAROLINAS, INC.
(Shearon Harris Nuclear Power Plant, Units 2 and 3)

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA, INC.
(Levy County Nuclear Power Plant, Units 1 and 2)

SOUTH TEXAS PROJECT NUCLEAR OPERATING CO.

(South Texas Project, Units 1 and 2)
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Docket No. 52-016-COL

Docket No. 52-033-COL

Docket Nos. 52-018-COL,

52-019-COL

Docket No. 50-416-LR

Docket No. 52-024-COL

Docket No. 50-346-LR

Docket Nos. 52-040-COL,

52-041-COL

Docket Nos. 52-034-COL,
52-035-COL

Docket No. 50-443-LR
Docket Nos. 50-275-LR,
50-323-LR
Docket No. 52-039-COL
Docket Nos. 52-022-COL,
52-023-COL

Docket Nos. 52-029-COL,
52-030-COL

Docket Nos. 50-498-LR,
50-499-LR



SOUTH TEXAS PROJECT NUCLEAR OPERATING CO.
(South Texas Project, Units 3 and 4) Docket Nos. 52-012-COL,
52-013-COL
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY
(Bellefonte Nuclear Power Plant, Units 3 and 4) Docket Nos. 52-014-COL,
52-015-COL
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY
(Watts Bar, Unit 2) Docket No. 50-391-OL
UNION ELECTRIC CO.
(Callaway Plant, Unit 1) Docket No. 50-483-LR
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC AND POWER CO.
d/b/a DOMINION VIRGINIA POWER and
OLD DOMINION ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

(North Anna, Unit 3)

Docket No. 52-017-COL
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ORDER
The Commission has received a series of substantively identical petitions to suspend
final licensing decisions, and requesting additional related relief, in the captioned matters." Any
answers to these petitions may be filed no later than 12:00 p.m. EDT, Monday, June 25, 2012.
Answers should not exceed ten pages. Replies to the answers will not be entertained.
This order is issued pursuant to my authority under 10 C.F.R. §§ 2.346(a) and (j).
IT IS SO ORDERED.

For the Commission

[NRC SEAL] IRA/

Andrew L. Bates
Acting Secretary of the Commission

Dated at Rockville, Maryland,
this 19th day of June, 2012

' See, e.g., Petition to Suspend Final Decisions in All Pending Reactor Licensing Proceedings
Pending Completion of Remanded Waste Confidence Proceedings (June 18, 2012).



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

In the Matter of

NEXTERA ENERGY SEABROOK, LLC
(Seabrook Station, Unit 1)

(License Renewal)
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DOCKET NO. 50-443-LR

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that copies of the foregoing Order of the Secretary to the parties inviting answers
to the petitions to suspend final licensing decisions by 12:00 p.m., EDT Monday, June 25, 2012

have been served upon the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop: T-3F23

Washington, DC 20555-0001

Administrative Judge
Paul S. Ryerson, Chair
paul.ryerson@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge
Michael F. Kennedy
michael.kennedy@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge
Richard E. Wardwell
richard.wardwell@nrc.gov

Anthony C. Eitreim, Esq.
Chief Counsel

acel@nrc.gov

Anne Siarnacki, Law Clerk
anne.siarnacki@nrc.gov

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of the Secretary of the Commission
Mail Stop: O-16C1

Washington, DC 20555-0001

Hearing Docket

hearingdocket@nrc.gov

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of the General Counsel
Mail Stop: O-15D21
Washington, DC 20555-0001
Catherine Kanatas
catherine.kanatas@nrc.gov
Brian Newell, Paralegal
brian.newell@nrc.gov

David Roth, Esq.
david.roth@nrc.gov

Maxwell Smith, Esq.
maxwell.smith@nrc.gov
Mary Spencer, Esq.
mary.baty@nrc.gov

Edward Williamson, Esq.
elw2@nrc.gov

OGC Mail Center
OGCMailCenter@nrc.gov

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication
Mail Stop: O-16C1

Washington, DC 20555-0001
ocaamail@nrc.gov
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NextEra Energy Seabrook, LLC

801 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., #220
Washington, DC 20004

Steven C. Hamrick, Esq.
steven.hamrick@fpl.com

NextEra Energy Seabrook, LLC
700 Universe Boulevard
Juno Beach, FL 33408
William Blair, Esq.
william.blair@fpl.com
James Petro, Esq.
james.petro@fpl.com
Mitchell S. Ross, Esq.
mitch.ross@fpl.com

Kim Bartels, Sr. Paralegal
kim.bartels@fpl.com

Counsel for the Applicant

Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman, LLP
2300 N Street, N.W.

Washington, DC 20037-1122

David R. Lewis, Esq.
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com

Friends of the Coast and

New England Coalition (NEC)

Post Office Box 98

Edgecomb, ME 04556

Raymond Shadis, Pro Se Representative
Debbie Grinnell

debbie@c-10.0rg

shadis@prexar.com

Beyond Nuclear

6930 Carroll Avenue, Suite 400

Takoma Park, MD 20912

Paul Gunter, Director, Reactor Oversight Project
paul@beyondnuclear.org

New Hampshire Sierra Club

40 N. Main Street

Concord, NH 03870

Kurt Ehrenberg, Field Organizer
kurtehrenberg@gmail.com

Seacoast Anti-Pollution League
P.O. Box 1136

Portsmouth, NH 03802

Doug Bogen, Executive Director
dbogen@metrocast.net

State of New Hampshire

Office of the Attorney General

33 Capitol Street

Concord, NH 03301

K. Allen Brooks, Assistant Attorney General
k.allen.brooks@doj.nh.gov

Michael A. Delaney, Attorney General
michael.a.delaney@doj.nh.gov

Peter Roth, Assistant Attorney General
peter.roth@doj.nh.gov

State of Massachusetts

Office of the Attorney General
Environmental Protection Division

One Ashburton Place, 18" Floor

Boston, MA 02108

Matthew Brock, Assistant Attorney General
matthew.brock@state.ma.us

Jillian Riley, Legal Analyst

E-mail: jillian.riley@state.ma.us
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Erich Pica, President
Friends of the Earth
1100 15™ Street, NW
11" Floor

Washington, DC 20555
mkeever@foe.org

[Original signed by Nancy Greathead ]
Office of the Secretary of the Commission

Dated at Rockville, Maryland
this 19" day of June 2012



